Peer Table price book
Prices effective July 5, 2023
Published July 5,2023
Specification Information
General Information ....................................................................................2
How to Specify............................................................................................4
Base Finishes .............................................................................................5
Edge Details ...............................................................................................6

Add upcharge shown on option page for hardwired and Chicago
modules
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
11
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Wood
Conference Tables
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Note: inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8". Height under table is 25 1/2".
AI3NW-207230 20 72 30 11 7/8 $9,692
AI3NW-209630 20 96 30 11 7/8 $10,106
AI3NW-2012030 20 120 30 11 7/8 $10,458
AI3NF-207230 20 72 30    6    $10,253
AI3NF-209630 20 96 30    6    $10,653
AI3NF-2012030 20 120 30    6    $11,052
AI3NF-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,249
AI3NF-369630 36 96 30    10    $11,889
AI3NF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $12,546
AI3NF-407230 40 72 30    12    $11,614
AI3NF-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,560
AI3NF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,336
AI3PF-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,813
AI3PF-369630 36 96 30    10    $13,460
AI3PF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $14,291
AI3PF-407230 40 72 30    12    $14,040
AI3PF-409630 40 96 30    12    $14,148
AI3PF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $15,074
AI3EF-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,813
AI3EF-369630 36 96 30    10    $13,460
AI3EF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $14,291
AI3EF-407230 40 72 30    12    $14,040
AI3EF-409630 40 96 30    12    $14,148
AI3EF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $15,074
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • All Wood
for use against a wall
Peer • Desk Height

Cutouts for European Power
All Wood
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Wood
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
    12
Peer Tables • Standing Height • All Wood
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AI3NW-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,559
AI3NW-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $11,021
AI3NW-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $11,537
AI3NF-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $10,896
AI3NF-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $11,302
AI3NF-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $11,693
AI3NF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,107
AI3NF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $12,897
AI3NF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $13,655
AI3NF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $12,953
AI3NF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $12,999
AI3NF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $14,673
AI3PF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $13,694
AI3PF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $14,487
AI3PF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $15,402
AI3PF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $15,376
AI3PF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $15,495
AI3PF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $16,419
AI3EF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $13,694
AI3EF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $14,487
AI3EF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $15,402
AI3EF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $15,376
AI3EF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $15,495
AI3EF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $16,419
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.

Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
13
Peer Tables • Desk Height • Laminate Top With Wood Subtop
Conference Tables
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AIPWL tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8".  Height under table is 25 1/2".
AIWWL-207230 20 72 30    11 7/8 $8,884
AIWWL-209630 20 96 30    11 7/8 $9,264
AIWWL-2012030 20 120 30    11 7/8 $9,587
AINWL-207230 20 72 30    6    $9,399
AINWL-209630 20 96 30    6    $9,765
AINWL-2012030 20 120 30    6    $10,131
AINWL-367230 36 72 30    10    $10,312
AINWL-369630 36 96 30    10    $10,898
AINWL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $11,501
AINWL-407230 40 72 30    12    $10,646
AINWL-409630 40 96 30    12    $11,513
AINWL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $12,225
AIPWL-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,745
AIPWL-369630 36 96 30    10    $12,338
AIPWL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,100
AIPWL-407230 40 72 30    12    $12,870
AIPWL-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,969
AIPWL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,818
AI3EW-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,745
AI3EW-369630 36 96 30    10    $12,338
AI3EW-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,100
AI3EW-407230 40 72 30    12    $12,870
AI3EW-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,969
AI3EW-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,818
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • Laminate Top with
Wood Subtop
for use against a wall

Laminate Top with Wood
Subtop
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • Laminate Top with Wood Subtop
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
    14
Peer Tables • Standing Height • Laminate Top With Wood Subtop
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AIWWL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $9,679
AIWWL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,103
AIWWL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,576
AINWL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $9,988
AINWL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $10,031
AINWL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $10,378
AINWL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $10,745
AINWL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $11,446
AINWL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $12,119
AINWL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $11,496
AINWL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $11,537
AINWL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $13,022
AIPWL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,553
AIPWL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $13,280
AIPWL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $14,119
AIPWL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $14,095
AIPWL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $14,204
AIPWL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $15,051
AI3EW-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,553
AI3EW-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $13,280
AI3EW-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $14,119
AI3EW-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $14,095
AI3EW-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $14,204
AI3EW-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $15,051
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.

Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
15
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Laminate
Conference Tables
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8".  Height under table is 25 1/2".
AI3WL-207230 20 72 30    11 7/8 $8,601
AI3WL-209630 20 96 30    11 7/8 $8,969
AI3WL-2012030 20 120 30    11 7/8 $9,282
AI3NL-207230 20 72 30    6    $9,100
AI3NL-209630 20 96 30    6    $9,455
AI3NL-2012030 20 120 30    6    $9,809
AI3NL-367230 36 72 30    10    $9,984
AI3NL-369630 36 96 30    10    $10,551
AI3NL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $11,135
AI3NL-407230 40 72 30    12    $10,308
AI3NL-409630 40 96 30    12    $11,147
AI3NL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $11,836
AI3PL-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,372
AI3PL-369630 36 96 30    10    $11,946
AI3PL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $12,684
AI3PL-407230 40 72 30    12    $12,461
AI3PL-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,557
AI3PL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,378
AI3EL-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,372
AI3EL-369630 36 96 30    10    $11,946
AI3EL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $12,674
AI3EL-407230 40 72 30    12    $12,461
AI3EL-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,557
AI3EL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,378
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • All Laminate
for use against a wall
Peer • Desk Height

Cutouts for European Power
All Laminate
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Laminate
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
   16
Peer Tables • Standing Height • All Laminate
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AI3WL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $9,371
AI3WL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $9,781
AI3WL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,239
AI3NL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $9,671
AI3NL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $10,031
AI3NL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $10,378
AI3NL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $10,745
AI3NL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $11,446
AI3NL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $12,119
AI3NL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $11,496
AI3NL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $11,537
AI3NL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $13,022
AI3PL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,153
AI3PL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $12,857
AI3PL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $13,670
AI3PL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $13,646
AI3PL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $13,752
AI3PL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $14,572
AI3EL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,153
AI3EL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $12,857
AI3EL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $13,670
AI3EL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $13,646
AI3EL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $13,752
AI3EL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $14,572
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.